SICILIAN ARTISAN DRINKS - CARUSO COUSINS
For Sicilians, offering a refreshing drink is an ancient custom,

a ritual that has been handed down for generations,

which accompanies the heat of the summer months

and whose coolness is preserved in winter.

CEDRATA
Taste similar to lemon, more aromatic, bitter and sweet aftertaste

CHINOTTO
Classic Italian orange soda, slightly bitter, naturally sweetened flavour

GAZZOSA
Unmistakable lemon scent, slightly sweet and sour, and refreshing

MANDARINATA
Intense citrus fruit aromas, perfect balanced sweet and sour

GRAPPA

Grappa is a spirit produced in many Italian regions and made
from the distillation of grape pomace. The flavor of grappa,
like that of wine, depends on the type and quality of the
grapes used.

PIEMONTE
Barolo — Capovilla
Barolo 15 anni — MAROLO

VENETO

Bianca — NARDINI
Amarone Legno — Gapovilla

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

90

90

90

90

150
350

95
210



VERMOUTH
Vermouth is dry or sweet fortified wine flavored with
aromatic herbs and spices.

Mancino Bianco Ambrato
Mancino Rosso Amaranto
Antica Formula

AMARO

Amaro is a herbal liqgueur whose name in Italian means “bitter.”
It is made from infusing a base alcohol (grape brandy,

neutral spirits, or wine) with a proprietary blend of herbs,

roots, flowers, and spices.

Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Lucano
Cynar

Foro Amaro Speciale

LIQUEURS

A liqueur is a sweet alcoholic beverage made from a
distilled spirit that has been flavored with either fruit,
cream, herbs, spices, flowers or nuts.

Frangelico

Disaronno QOriginale
Rinomato

Faretti Biscotti Liqueur

BRANDY
A Brandy is an alcoholic spirit distilled from wine or
fermented fruit juice.

Vecchia Romagna

“No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

68
68
68

78
78
78
78
78

60
70
70
80

100



WHISKY
Macallan Sherry Oak Malt 12 years
Macallan Sherry Oak Malt 18 years

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy X0

MINERAL WATER
Acqua panna
San Pellegrino

SOFT DRINK
Coke / Coke Plus / Coke Zero / Sprite

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
Orange / Watermelon / Grapefruit

COFFEE

Espresso / Espresso Machiato / Americano
Coffee / Double Espresso

Cappucino / Latte / Mocha

TEA
Chamomile / Earl Grey / English Breakfast
Peppermint / Jasmine Green

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

170
540

120
320

750ml
95
95

62

80

60
70
75

75



