SICILIAN ARTISAN DRINKS - CARUSO COUSINS

For Sicilians, offering a refreshing drink is an ancient custom, a ritual that has been handed down for generations, which accompanies the heat of the summer months and whose coolness is preserved in winter.

	П	\Box	\Box	Λ-	ГΛ
U		U	Ħ.	А	ГΑ

Taste similar to lemon, more aromatic, bitter and sweet aftertaste 90

CHINOTTO

Classic Italian orange soda, slightly bitter, naturally sweetened flavour 90

GAZZOSA

Unmistakable lemon scent, slightly sweet and sour, and refreshing 90

MANDARINATA

Intense citrus fruit aromas, perfect balanced sweet and sour 90

GRAPPA

Grappa is a spirit produced in many Italian regions and made from the distillation of grape pomace. The flavor of grappa, like that of wine, depends on the type and quality of the grapes used.

PIEMONTE

Barolo – Capovilla	150
Barolo 15 anni – MAROLO	350

VENETO

Bianca — NARDINI	95
Amarone Legno – Capovilla	210

VERMOUTH

Vermouth is dry or sweet fortified wine flavored with aromatic herbs and spices.

Mancino Bianco Ambrato	68
Mancino Rosso Amaranto	68
Antica Formula	68

AMARO

Amaro is a herbal liqueur whose name in Italian means "bitter."

It is made from infusing a base alcohol (grape brandy, neutral spirits, or wine) with a proprietary blend of herbs, roots, flowers, and spices.

/8	Amaro Averna
78	Amaro Montenegro
78	Amaro Lucano
78	Cynar
78	Foro Amaro Speciale

LIQUEURS

A liqueur is a sweet alcoholic beverage made from a distilled spirit that has been flavored with either fruit, cream, herbs, spices, flowers or nuts.

60	Frangelico
70	Disaronno Originale
70	Rinomato
80	Faretti Biscotti Liqueur

BRANDY

A Brandy is an alcoholic spirit distilled from wine or fermented fruit juice.

Vecchia Romagna	100
voodina rioinagna	100

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK\$ and subject to 10% service charge.

WHISKY	
Macallan Sherry Oak Malt 12 years	170
Macallan Sherry Oak Malt 18 years	540
COGNAC	
Hennessy VSOP	120
Hennessy XO	320
MINERAL WATER	750ml
Acqua panna	95
San Pellegrino	95
SOFT DRINK	
Coke / Coke Plus / Coke Zero / Sprite	62
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE	
Orange / Watermelon / Grapefruit	80
Orange / Watermelon / Grapenuit	00

COFFEE

Espresso / Espresso Machiato / Americano	60
Coffee / Double Espresso	70
Cappucino / Latte / Mocha	75

TEA

Chamomile / Earl Grey / English Breakfast 75 Peppermint / Jasmine Green